
Information

Description:Development Of Brake Cylinders
Bid invitation number:6300034707
Version:        2

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 23.11.2020 15:00:00
Tech Opening date: 23.11.2020 15:30:00
Created On: 29.10.2020 04:36:44

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
DRAWINGS, BEML STANDARDS, GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS pertaining to this tender are uploaded in
the bid invitation "c-folder Attachments" tab and the same can be downloaded.

The price bid to be submitted through SRM portal only. The technical compliancefor bid to be complied and upload
to the portal by the bidders.
The technically qualified bids only considered for commercial evaluation.
===========================================================================
Bid invitation text:
1) RFQ closing date & time:23.11.2020 on or before 3.00 PM
2) Tender Opening date & Time:23.11.2020 after 3.30 PM
3) FAX / Email quotations not accepted.
4) The quote should be complete in all respects and free from ambiguity.
5) Delivery Schedule: Decemebr’2020 onwards . (Tentative)
6) Liquidated damages towards delayed supplies will be charged @ 0.5% per week (7 days) and part there of
subject to maximum 5% of the value of the delayed portion of the purchase order.
7) Item is to be supplied on FOR Destination (Free Door Delivery), Vendor should quote the basic price of the
product /item, Freight charges, etc., separately.
8) Vendor has to forward their quote in detail like Basic Price, GST Details, Scope of supply, monthly supply
capacity, etc., Should be clearly specified in your offer.
9) The price quoted should be valid at least for a period of 60 days from the date of closing.
10) Materials samples should be submitted by vendor if required by BEML.
11) Payment Terms: 100% after receipt & acceptance of materials within 30 days on submission of MSME
certificate along with offer otherwise 60 days.
12) The RFQ is not an offer or a contract



Information

Description:Development Of Brake Cylinders
Bid invitation number:6300034707
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

13) Proposals become BEML property
14) Bidders will not be compensated or reimbursed for costs incurred in preparing proposals.
15) BEML is not obligated to contract for any of the products / services described in the RFQ.
16) BEML reserves the rights to:
a) Accept or reject any or all proposals
b) Waive any anomalies in proposals through an addendum
c) Modify or cancel the RFQ
17) The rate quoted should be inclusive of all Testing charges/Test Certificates/ Test Pieces etc.,.
INSPECTION TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1)a) Material Test Certificates for both Chemical & Mechanical for all the input Raw Materials from NABL lab as to
be submitted along with the each supplies.
2) If the item is of import origin then COC , Warranty and quality conformance certificate to be provided along each
batch of supplies.
3) Performance and endurance test reports against the specification /standard applicable for the product.
4) 100% of inspection will be carried out at firm premises before dispatch by BEML/BEML (SIT).
5) Dimensional inspection report/check sheet for component, sub-assy, & fully assembly are to be submitted.
6) Finished goods should be supplied as per the Technical Specification mentioned in the Drawing.
7) If any rejection of material is found after receipt of vendor supplies, the rejected items should be collected by the
firm by arranging their authorized transportation within 2 days from date of intimation from BEML and replacement
should be send accordingly.

PACKAGING CLAUSE:
1) Item should be free from scratch marks, dent mark, damage and line marks, thread damages etc., threadedareas
are to protect by using suitable cover.
2) Individual item should be neatly covered/packed and sealed with Polythene Bubble Sheet to avoid damages.
Packing shall provide adequate protection of products during handling, transportation and storage under
anticipatedenvironmental conditions. Individual small items should be packed in a carton box.
3) Invoice, DC & Packing list must be sent along with each consignment and other relevant documents if
anyrequired by BEML are to be submitted.
4) AS A PART OF ISO 14001:2015 EMS IMPLEMENTATION IN BEML, VENDORS ARE
REQUESTEDTOPREFERABLY USE EMVIRONMENTAL FRIENDLY PACKING MATERIALS.

FOR ALL TECHNICAL ISSUE/QUIRES IN SUBMITTING BID THROUGH ONLINE MODE, PLEASE REFER
TOTHE CONTACT INFORMATION PROVIDED IN BELOW:

CONTACT DETAILS:
BEML SRM Admin Team,
"BEML SOUDHA", BEML Limited,
23/1, 4th Main, S.R.Nagar,
Bangalore-560 027.
Karnataka, India.
Ph.: +91 80 22963269, 22963141
Email: admin.srm@beml.co.in.



Information

Description:Development Of Brake Cylinders
Bid invitation number:6300034707
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

BUYER CONTACT DETAILS:
GOPU P
Manager – Materials
BEML Limited, Palakkad Complex
KINFRA Wise Park, Kanjikode,
Palakkad, Kerala-678621
Phone: 0491-2565124, Fax: 0491-2568178
E-mail: pm@beml.co.in
Website: www.bemlindia.com
Attachments:

131 612 164 012

131 612 164 012

131 612 193 004 page2

131 612 193 004

131 612 193 017 page 2

131 612 193 017

131 612 193 019 page 2

131 612 193 019

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

ATP

Digital Signature

TECHNICAL COMPLIANCE

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 131612164012 BRAKE
CYLINDER(FRONT
AXLE-I)

11.01.2021 00:00:00 50  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 131612193004 BRAKE CYLINDER (REAR
AXLES)

11.01.2021 00:00:00 100  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:Development Of Brake Cylinders
Bid invitation number:6300034707
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 131612193017 BRAKE CYLINDER
FRONT AXLE # II (RH)
ASSY

11.01.2021 00:00:00 25  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 131612193019 BRAKE CYLINDER
FRONT AXLE # II (LH)
ASSY

11.01.2021 00:00:00 25  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %




